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JANUARY

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

HOLIDAYS

College Office opens

Term 1 commences

Yr5toYr7 &Yr10 and new
students start

Year 10 Tie Ceremony

College Assembly

All Students Start

2023 Graduates’ Awards
5:00pm

Photo Day

Australia Day
Public Holiday

Academic Assembly

Year 7 Formation Event
P1-P4




FEBRUARY

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Feast of St Brigid

House Assembly

Opening Mass P1-2

Classes P3-5

Year 11 Information
Presentation

Year5 &6
Information Evening

House Assembly

Years 7-12
Interhouse Swimming
Carnival

Parent Teacher Interviews
Year 12 4:00-6:30pm

Catch up Photo Day

Year5to 6
Swimming Carnival

College Assembly
Apology Day

Shrove Tuesday

Ash Wednesday
Liturgy

Assembly Bells

Open Morning
9:30-11:00

Year 7 Teacher Meeting

Middle School
Assembly

House Assembly

Foley Patron Mass/Day




MARCH

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

College Assembly

CASSA Swimming Carnival
Year 8 & 10

International Women'’s
Day Forum

National Day of Action
Against Bullying &
Violence

Maths Pi Day

Senior School
Assembly

NAPLAN ONLINE TESTING YEARS 5,7 &9

YEAR 11 EX

AM BLOCK

NAPLAN ONLINE TESTING

YEAR 11 & 12 EXAM BLOCK

Extended Home Room

Year 8 Kokoda
Formation Day

Year 10 Senior School
Formation Day

10

Interhouse Cross Country

Easter Liturgy

Term 1 Concludes

Kildare Ministries Event

Kildare Ministries Event

Staff Professional Learning

School Officers
First Aid Day

Good Friday

Holy Saturday

Easter Sunday

Easter Monday




APRIL

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
Easter Sunday Easter Monday
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Term 2 commences College Assembly
-I Extended Home Room

Year 11 Social Evening
Year 11 Retreat ANZAC Day Liturgy

2 ANZAC Day

Parent Teacher Interviews
Year 8/10/11 4:00-7:30pm

Public Holiday

Middle School
Assembly

Twilight Tour




SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Year 9 Formation Event
Future Anything

Parent Teacher Interviews
Year 5/6, 7/9 4:00-7:30pm

Cultural Diversity Day

Labour Day
Public Holiday

House Assembly

Chanel Patron Mass

Home Room
Assembly

Middle School
Assembly

House Assembly

Damien Patron Mass

Year 7 Immunisations 1.30pm

National Sorry Day

National Sorry Day
Liturgy




JUNE

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Welcome Interviews
Year 5/6 2025
Year 7 2025

College Assembly

Environment Day

Year 7 2025 Movie Night

Interhouse Track & Field
Carnival-Pre Carnival
Events 3:30-7pm

Yr 8 Formation Event

Extended Home Room

Interhouse Track & Field
Carnival

Brigidine Day

Term 2 Concludes

TERM BREAK

Staff First Aid Training




JULY

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Term 3 Commences Academic Assembly NAIDOC Day

Extended Home Room

Parent Teacher Interviews

Year 11 Leadership Day Year 9 Formation Event Year 9 Formation Event Year 8/9/12 4:00-7:30pm
House Assembly Careers Fair Spirit Squad Fundraiser
Delany Patron Mass 3-6pm
Twilight Tour & Subject Selection
Arts Showcase 4-6pm Year 8 5pm, Year 10 6pm
College Assembly Home Room Assembly Photo Day for
New Students & Staff
Parent Teacher Interviews Year 10 Subject
Year 7/10/11 4:00 - 7:30pm Selections Due

Middle School Assembly




AUGUST

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Cocurricular Arts
Production

House Assembly
MacKillop Patron Mass

Science Day

Home Room
Assembly

Year 10 SET Plan Interviews

Yr 8 School Study
Yr 11 & 12-Home Study

College Assembly

Royal Queensland Show
Public Holiday

Queensland Catholic Colleges Music Festival

QCCMF

House Assembly

Year 5 & 62025
Parent Information Evening

Final date for Year 7/8/9/10
Subject Selections

Year 12 Mock Exams
Commence this week
(Wed/Thu)

College Assembly
RUOK Day

Year 7 2025 Parent
Information Meeting

Student Free Day
Years 7-11

Year 12 Mock Exams




SEPTEMBER

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

HPE Day

Middle School
Assembly

Year 10 Immunisations
starts at 1:30pm

Year 11 Exam Block
Commences

Year 12 Mock Exams
Conclude

10

Year 7 &9 Formation
Parent Engagement
7-3:30pm
9-5pm

Mission Day
House Liturgies

Term 3 Concludes

TERM BREAK

Term 4 commences

Extended Home Room




OCTOBER

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Term 4 commences College Assembly Year 9 Retreat ATC Year 9 Retreat ATC
Core Classes Core Classes
Extended Home Room

House Assembly

King's Birthday
Public Holiday

Suspend Judgement
Twilight Tour 3.30-5.30pm Presentation Evening

Extended Home Room Late Start

Last Day of Year 12 classes Year 12 Farewell Day Period 2 to 5
eriod 2 to

Alt Timetable ADL Orientation

9-10:30am

(Classes only) P1/2
Awards &

Acknowledgement Evening
6pm
Year 12 External Exams Middle School
commence Assembly
College Assembly Year 10 Immunisations

starts at 9am

Spiritus Sports Awards




NOVEMBER

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

House Assembly

Cocurricular Arts
Spiritus Awards

Rememberance Day

College Assembly

Year 12 Graduates’' Mass
Ceremony & Celebration

YEAR 10 EXAM BLOCK

Year 7 Formation

Parent Engagement
Afternoon 3-3:30pm

YEAR 11 EXAM BLOCK

YEAR 10 EXAM BLOCK

YEAR 11 EXAM BLOCK

Year 7 2025 Orientation

Alternate Program &
Christmas Liturgy
12pm Finish

Term 4 Concludes

Staff




DECEMBER

Monday 6 January College Office reopens
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
Staff Staff Staff Staff Liturgy
College Office Closes
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Christmas Eve Christmas Day Boxing Day




USEFUL CONTACTS

COLLEGE LEADERSHIP TEAM

Principal

Deputy Principal

Dean of Faith and Formation
Dean of Learning

Dean of Student Formation
Dean of Professional Teaching

Business Manager

LEADERS OF LEARNING

Arts

English

Health and Physical Education
Humanities

Languages

Mathematics

Religious Education

Science

Technologies

office@brigidine.qld.edu.au
deputy.principal@brigidine.qld.edu.au
dean.faith.formation@brigidine.qld.edu.au
dean.learning@brigidine.qld.edu.au
dean.student.formation@brigidine.qld.edu.au
dean.professional.teaching@brigidine.qld.edu.au

business.manager@brigidine.qld.edu.au

arts.learning@brigidine.qld.edu.au
english.learning@brigidine.qld.edu.au
physical.education.learning@brigidine.qld.edu.au
humanities.learning@brigidine.qld.edu.au
languages.learning@brigidine.qld.edu.au
mathematics.learning@brigidine.qld.edu.au
religious.education.learning@brigidine.qld.edu.au
science.learning@brigidine.qld.edu.au

technologies.learning@brigidine.qld.edu.au

HOUSE LEADERS

Chanel House
Delany House
Damien House
De Porres House
Foley House

Mackillop House

chanel.hl@brigidine.qld.edu.au
delany.hl@brigidine.qld.edu.au
damien.hl@brigidine.qld.edu.au
deporres.hl@brigidine.gld.edu.au
foley.hl@brigidine.gld.edu.au

mackillop.hl@brigidine.qld.edu.au

PROGRAM LEADERS / COORDINATORS

Senior School Program Leader
Middle School Program Leader
Junior School Program Leader
Excellence Program Leader

Access and Diverse Learning
Program Leader

Library Program Leader
Careers and Pathways Coordinator
Director of Sports

Director of Arts

senior.pl@brigidine.gld.edu.au
middle.pl@brigidine.qld.edu.au
junior.pl@brigidine.qld.edu.au
excellence.pl@brigidine.qld.edu.au

adl.pl@brigidine.gld.edu.au

library.pl@brigidine.qld.edu.au
pathways@brigidine.qld.edu.au
sports@brigidine.qld.edu.au

arts@brigidine.gld.edu.au

COLLEGE COUNSELLORS

counsellor@brigidine.gld.edu.au



BRIGIDINE COLLEGE INDOOROOPILLY
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